NJ Lightning States

Barnegat Light Yacht Club

August 25, 2018

All Boats
Series Summary
Place Sail
15464
14175
15421
14634
15420
15367
15484
15428
14888
15310
14277
15551
15581
14595
13708
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Skipper

Keith Taboada

Ted Duffy

Mike Warren
Caroline Hoedemaker
Tuathal MacColgain
George Harrington
Mark Schneider
Dick Moyer

Bob Sengstacken
Hugh Hutchison
Peter Browne
Robert Sheilds
Peter Menninger
Tom Green

Alex Klein

Crew

Chris Schon, Rachel Holick
Dan Vought, Isabelle Duffy
Rich Warren, Sue Warren

Club

Metedeconk River YC
Monmouth Boat Club
Surf City YC

LEHYC

BLYC

Monmouth Boat Club
Riverton YC

Riverton YC

Nyack Boat Club
Riverton YC

Nyack Boat Club
Ocean City YC

BLYC

Surf City YC

BLYC

Please forward an missing crew names to the Class Office: office@lightningclass.org

St. Pete Scorer
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Total
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